
Lunch Plate

＋￥220 ＋￥500
＋￥550＋￥300 ＋￥300 ＋￥400

￥1,680

Beef Pork Chicken Plate

￥1,980

Beef Plate

￥1,480

Beef Pork Plate

￥1,480

Fish Plate

￥1,380

YAKUZEN Spicy Curry Plate

￥1,680

YAKUZEN Spicy Curry & Green Curry Plate

Food Menu



Food Menu

Hamburger

Kids lunch

Kids curry

Weekday limited lunch

￥350

￥350

￥400

￥450

￥400

￥450

￥500

￥500

￥700

￥700

￥1,000

Coffee

Dessert

￥800

￥1,000

￥1,300

￥400


